Dane County
Department of Human Services

Director — Shawn Tessman
1202 Northport Drive, Madison, W1 53704-2092
PHONE: (608) 242-6200 FAX: (608) 242-6293

DEFPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

CONTRACT ADDENDUM
Date: 9/21/2020 Division: PEI
Provider
Name: The Rainbow Project Contract Number: 84753
Addendum
Amount: $25,000.00 Addendum #: 1
Contracted [Behavioral Health Support & Referral starting on 10/1/20
Service:
Addendum |We are increaing the contract by $25,000 to fund a new Behavioral Health Community Center
Reason: grant.

Original contract amount S 151,418.00
Net change by previously authorized addenda S -

Contract amount prior to this addendum S 151,418.00
This addendum will increase the Contract amount by S 25,000.00
The new contract amount including this addendum will be S 176,418.00




	HSCA

